20
WOOD CONNECTORSBLACKTOP GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Joist hanger - Type A exterior lips
Zware balkendrager - Type A uitwendige lippen
Support poutre - Type A ailes extérieures
Balkenschuh - Typ A aussen abgewinkelt
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01210030461025 5410439151610 46 102 2 Ø5/18 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210030501055 5410439150811 50 100 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210030630985 5410439151658 63 93 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210030631185 5410439151665 63 118 2 Ø5/28 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210030631585 5410439150910 63 158 2 Ø5/34 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210030751305 5410439150958 75 130 2 Ø5/34 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210030751825 5410439150972 75 182 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG0121
H
w
s
DoPn° FG121001
LABELED
PER PIECE
Flat connector - Heavy type
Koppelplaat - Zwaar type
Platinne d’assemblage - Type lourde
Flachverbinder - schwer
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] L [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01590030401005 5410439151672 35 97 2,5 Ø5/8 - Ø11/2 25
FG01590030551405 5410439151689 55 138 2 Ø5/20 - Ø13/2 25
FG0159
s
Ø
 1
1
Ø
 5
L
w
FG159001
LABELED
PER PIECE